League Schedule
19-20 TPS JH/MS Basketball Schedule

Team Contact Person Phone Email
1 Carver MS(7G/7B Wayne Walls Work 918-559-8760 wallswa@tulsaschools.org
2 Central JH (8G/8B Nate Goodman Work 918-830-1779 goodmna@tulsaschools.org
3 East Central JH Marlon Houston Work 918-944-8000 houstma@tulsaschools.org
4 Edison MS Michael Parish Work 918-798-8878 parismi@tulsaschools.org
6 KIPP (7B/8G/8B) William Coleman Work 918-805-1119 wcoleman@Kkipptulsa.org
7 Mem JH (7B/8G/8 Shirley Rose Work 918-381-5735 rosesh@tulsaschools.org
8 Monroe MS Konner Johnston Work 479-622-1464 johnskol@tulsaschools.org
9 Rogers JH Krystel Markwardt Work 918-693-0317 markwkr@tulsaschools.org
10 Thoreau MS Charles Ivy Work 918-565-7151 ivych@tulsaschools.org
11 Webster MS (8G/ Amaya Owens Work 918-519-8920 owensam@tulsaschools.org
12 Hale JH (8G/8B) Daniel Hishaw Work 918-231-7680 hishada@tulsaschools.org
Dafe Time Visitor Home Location
Wed 11/13/19 5:30 pm Mem JH (7B/8G/8B) at Edison MS Edison HS (EPAC)
Wed 11/13/19 5:30 pm Webster MS (8G/8B) at Monroe MS McLain HS
8th grade teams only
Wed 11/13/19 5:30 pm KIPP (7B/8G/8B) at Thoreau MS Memorial HS (VA)
Wed 11/13/19 5:30 pm Central JH (8G/8B) at Rogers JH Rogers HS
8th grade teams only
Thu 11/14/19 5:30 pm Monroe MS at Carver MS(7G/7B) Carver MS
7th grade teams only
Sat 11/16/19 9:00 am East Central JH at Carver MS(7G/7B) Carver MS
7th grade teams only
Sat 11/16/19 11:00 am Edison MS at Rogers JH Carver MS
7th grade teams only
Mon 11/18/19 5:30 pm Webster MS (8G/8B) at Central JH (8G/8B) Central HS
Mon 11/18/19 5:30 pm KIPP (7B/8G/8B) at Edison MS Edison HS (EPAC)
Mon 11/18/19 5:30 pm Mem JH (7B/8G/8B) at Hale JH (8G/8B) Hale HS
Mon 11/18/19 5:30 pm Carver MS(7G/7B) at  Monroe MS McLain HS
7th grade teams only
Wed 11/20/19 5:30 pm Edison MS at East Central JH ECHS
Wed 11/20/19 5:30 pm Hale JH (8G/8B) at Thoreau MS Memorial HS (VA)
8th grade teams only
Wed 11/20/19 5:30 pm Rogers JH at  Webster MS (8G/8B) Webster (Allen FH)
8th grade teams only
Thu 11/21/19 5:30 pm KIPP (7B/8G/8B) at East Central JH ECHS
Three games only
Thu 11/21/19 5:30 pm Carver MS(7G/7B) at  Rogers JH Rogers HS
7th grade teams only
Mon 12/02/19 5:30 pm Rogers JH at Carver MS(7G/7B) Carver MS
7th grade teams only :
Mon 12/02/19 5:30 pm Thoreau MS at Edison MS Edison HS (EPAC)
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19-20 TPS JH/MS Basketball Schedule

Contact Person

Wayne Walls
Nate Goodman
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Michael Parish
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Shirley Rose
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Krystel Markwardt
Charles Ivy
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Daniel Hishaw

Time
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Phone

Work 918-559-8760
Work 918-830-1779
Work 918-944-8000
Work 918-798-8878
Work 918-805-1119
Work 918-381-5735
Work 479-622-1464
Work 918-693-0317
Work 918-565-7151
Work 918-519-8920
Work 918-231-7680

8th grade teams only

Email
wallswa@tulsaschools.org
goodmna@tulsaschools.org
houstma@tulsaschools.org
parismi@tulsaschools.org
wcoleman@kipptulsa.org
rosesh@tulsaschools.org
johnskol@tulsaschools.org
markwkr@tulsaschools.org
ivych@tulsaschools.org
owensam@tulsaschools.org
hishada@tulsaschools.org

Visitor Home Location
Mem JH (7B/8G/8B) at Central JH (8G/8B) Central HS
8th grade teams only
Hale JH (8G/8B) at KIPP (7B/8G/8B) Carver MS
8th grade teams only
Rogers JH at Mem JH (7B/8G/8B) Memorial HS (VA)
Monroe MS at  East Central JH ECHS
Central JH (8G/8B) at Thoreau MS Memorial HS (VA)
8th grade teams only
Edison MS at Hale JH (8G/8B) Hale HS
8th grade teams only
KIPP (7B/8G/8B) at  Monroe MS MclLain HS
Thoreau MS at  Rogers JH Rogers HS
Central JH (8G/8B) at KIPP (7B/8G/8B) Carver MS

Monroe MS at Edison MS Edison HS (EPAC)
Webster MS (8G/8B) at Thoreau MS Memorial HS (VA)
8th grade teams only :
East Central JH at  Rogers JH Rogers HS
East Central JH at Central JH (8G/8B) Central HS
8th grade teams only
KIPP (7B/8G/8B) at Hale JH (8G/8B) Hale HS

Webster MS

8th grade teams only
(8G/8B) at
8th grade teams only

Mem JH (7B/8G/8B)

Memorial HS (Old Gym)

Edison MS at Central JH (8G/8B) Central HS
8th grade teams only

Hale JH (8G/8B) at Monroe MS McLain HS
8th grade teams only

Carver MS(7G/7B) at Thoreau MS Memorial HS (VA)
7th grade teams only

KIPP (7B/8G/8B) at Rogers JH Rogers HS

Monroe MS

East Central JH at

East Central JH at

Three games only
at Thoreau MS

8th grade teams only

8th grade teams only

Webster MS (8G/8B)

Hale JH (8G/8B)

Memorial HS (VA)
Webster (Allen FH)

Hale HS
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Date
Thu 12/19/19

Time
5:30 pm  Monroe MS

League Schedule
19-20 TPS JH/MS Basketball Schedule

Contact Person

Wayne Walls
Nate Goodman
Marlon Houston
Michael Parish
William Coleman
Shirley Rose
Konner Johnston
Krystel Markwardt
Charles Ivy
Amaya Owens
Daniel Hishaw

Visitor

Phone

Work 918-559-8760
Work 918-830-1779
Work 918-944-8000
Work 918-798-8878
Work 918-805-1119
Work 918-381-5735
Work 479-622-1464
Work 918-693-0317
Work 918-565-7151
Work 918-519-8920
Work 918-231-7680

Home

at
Three games only

Mem JH (7B/8G/8B)

Email
wallswa@tulsaschools.org
goodmna@tulsaschools.org
houstma@tulsaschools.org
parismi@tulsaschools.org
wcoleman@Kkipptulsa.org
rosesh@tulsaschools.org
johnskol@tulsaschools.org
markwkr@tulsaschools.org
ivych@tulsaschools.org
owensam@tulsaschools.org
hishada@tulsaschools.org

Location
Memorial HS (VA)

Mon 01/06/20 5:30 pm Edison MS at Carver MS(7G/7B) Carver MS
7th grade teams only
Mon 01/06/20 5:30 pm East Central JH at Mem JH (7B/8G/8B) Memorial HS (VA)
Three games only
Mon 01/06/20 5:30 pm Hale JH (8G/8B) at Rogers JH Rogers HS
8th grade teams only
Tue 01/07/20 5:30 pm  Monroe MS at Central JH (8G/8B) Central HS
8th grade teams only
Tue 01/07/20 5:30 pm Edison MS at  Webster MS (8G/8B) Webster (Allen FH)
8th grade teams only
Wed 01/08/20 5:30 pm Webster MS (8G/8B) at KIPP (7B/8G/8B) Carver MS
8th grade teams only
Wed 01/08/20 5:30 pm Rogers JH at Edison MS Edison HS (EPAC)
Wed 01/08/20 5:30 pm Central JH (8G/8B) at Hale JH (8G/8B) Hale HS
Wed 01/08/20 . 5:30 pm Thoreau MS at Mem JH (7B/8G/8B) Memorial HS (Old Gym)
Three games only
Sat 01/11/20 9:00 am Thoreau MS at Carver MS(7G/7B) Rogers HS
7th grade girls & boys only
Sat 01/11/20 11:00 am East Central JH at Rogers JH Rogers HS
7th grade girls & boys only
Sat 01/11/20 1:00 pm Monroe MS at  Edison MS Rogers HS
7th grade girls & boys only
Sat 01/11/20 3:00 pm KIPP (7B/8G/8B) at Mem JH (7B/8G/8B) Rogers HS
7th grade boys only
Mon 01/13/20 5:30 pm East Central JH at Edison MS Edison HS (EPAC)
Mon 01/13/20 5:30 pm Rogers JH at  Monroe MS McLain HS
Mon 01/13/20 5:30 pm KIPP (7B/8G/8B) at Mem JH (7B/8G/8B) Memorial HS (VA)
Three games only
Mon 01/13/20 5:30 pm Thoreau MS at Webster MS (8G/8B) Webster (Allen FH)
8th grade games only
Tue 01/14/20 5:30 pm Hale JH (8G/8B) at Central JH (8G/8B) Central HS
8th grade teams only
Wed 01/15/20 5:30 pm  East Central JH at Carver MS(7G/7B) Carver MS
7th grade teams only
Wed 01/15/20 5:30 pm  Mem JH (7B/8G/8B) at Central JH (8G/8B) Central HS
8th grade teams only
Wed 01/15/20 5:30 pm Edison MS at  Monroe MS McLain HS
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League Schedule
19-20 TPS JH/MS Basketball Schedule

Team Contact Person Phone Email
1 Carver MS(7G/7B Wayne Walls Work 918-559-8760 wallswa@tulsaschools.org
2 Central JH (8G/8B Nate Goodman Work 918-830-1779 goodmna@tulsaschools.org
3 East Central JH Marlon Houston Work 918-944-8000 houstma@tulsaschools.org
4 Edison MS Michael Parish Work 918-798-8878 parismi@tulsaschools.org
6 KIPP (7B/8G/8B) William Coleman Work 918-805-1119 wcoleman@kipptulsa.org
7 Mem JH (7B/8G/8 Shirley Rose Work 918-381-5735 rosesh@tulsaschools.org
8 Monroe MS Konner Johnston Work 479-622-1464 johnskol@tulsaschools.org
9 Rogers JH - Krystel Markwardt Work 918-693-0317 markwkr@tulsaschools.org
10 Thoreau MS Charles Ivy Work 918-565-7151 ivych@tulsaschools.org
11 Webster MS (8G/ Amaya Owens Work 918-519-8920 owensam@tulsaschools.org
12 Hale JH (8G/8B) Daniel Hishaw Work 918-231-7680 hishada@tulsaschools.org
Date Time Visitor Home Location
Wed 01/15/20 5:30 pm Rogers JH at  Thoreau MS Memorial HS (Old Gym)
Wed 01/15/20 5:30 pm Hale JH(8G/8B) at Webster MS (8G/8B) Webster (Allen FH)
8th grade teams only
Thu 01/16/20 5:30 pm Carver MS(7G/7B) at East Central JH ECHS

7th grade teams only
Thu 01/16/20 5:30 pm Central JH (8G/8B) at  Webster MS (8G/8B) Webster (Allen FH)

Wed 01/22/20 5:30 pm Mem JH (7B/8G/8B) at KIPP (7B/8G/8B) Carver MS

Wed 01/22/20 5:30 pm Thoreau MS at  East Central JH ECHS

Wed 01/22/20 5:30 pm Carver MS(7G/7B) at Edison MS Edison HS (Sellers)
7th grade teams only

Wed 01/22/20 5:30 pm Webster MS (8G/8B) at Hale JH (8G/8B) Hale HS

Wed 01/22/20 5:30 pm Rogers JH at Monroe MS McLain HS
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